
Recommended by:  re-.. .\1  
CD O Engingers & Associates, Inc, 

Requested by: 

DOCUMENT 00911 
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 

Order No. 1 
Date: 10/11/16 
Agreement Date: 5/17/16 

NAME OF PROJECT: Magnolia Sanitary Landfill Wheelwash System 

OWNER: 
	

Baldwin County Commission 

CONTRACTOR: 	Instrument Technical Services, Inc. 

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS: Time extension 

Justification: Work days affected by rain 

Change to CONTRACT PRICE: $0.00 

Original CONTRACT PRICE: $101,361.00 

Current CONTRACT PRICE adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDER: $0.00 

The CONTRACT PRICE including this CHANGE ORDER will be increased by: $0.00 

The new CONTRACT PRICE including this CHANGE ORDER will be: $101,361.00 

Change to CONTRACT TIME: 

The CONTRACT TIME will be increased by  30  calendar days. 

The date for completion of all work will be October 15, 2016  

Ordered by: 	  
Baldwin County Commission 

Instrument Technical Services, Inc. 


